
SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Herrar Fristil
1

64
DJERF Sebastian LIND -Bye-

33
32

VINBERG Kai
PERSSON Gösta

SÖDT

ÖSTE

6
0

17
48

LARSSON Tim BODE -Bye-

49
16 RÄFSBÄCK Roger UPPL -Bye-

9
56

OLOFSSON Martin LIND -Bye-

41
24

SVENSSON Ove
RÖNNLUND Rolf

VÄNE

LULE

0
6

25
40

NILSSON Kenneth
HERMANSSON Leif

TIMR

JÄRN

6
0

57
8 TORESSON Klas JÄRN -Bye-

5
60

SKALBERG Andreas KVIK -Bye-

37
28

NORDLANDER Hawkan
SAARINEN Asko

KVIK

UPPL

3
7

21
44

SVENSSON Tobias
RYBERG Joel

VÄNE

SÄTE

5
5 *

53
12 JOHANSSON Tomas VÄSÅ -Bye-

13
52

BYHLIN Daniel JÄRN -Bye-

45
20

VÅSTRÖM Anders
ANDERSSON Lennart

KARS

VETL

1
7

29
36

ERIKSSON Dennis
NILSSON Lennart

STOC

KVIK

6
0

61
4 EKHOLM Michael GRIP -Bye-

3
62

NILSSON Stefan KVIK -Bye-

35
30

FREDRIKSSON Anders
OLOFSSON Hans

JÄRN

UPPL

7
3

19
46

KRISTOFFERSSON Love IGGE -Bye-

51
14 BLOMGREN Tobias LIND -Bye-

11
54

FORSBÄCK Jimmy STAL -Bye-

43
22

PALO Ulf
ERIKSSON Henrik

BODE

KARS

2
6

27
38

ANDERSSON Per
ERIKSSON Jerry

JÄRN

KARS

6
2

59
6 ANDERSSON Jonatan NYKV -Bye-

7
58

COLMEUS Claes GRIP -Bye-

39
26

ARVIDSSON Jonatan
MAGNUSSON Roine

TIMR

JÄRN

1
7

23
42

OLANDER ÅLUND Simon
NORDQVIST Lars

NYKV

TRAN

3
7

55
10 PARNEBO Stefan GRÄS -Bye-

15
50

LINDBERG Markus JÄRN -Bye-

47
18 ÅHLUND Cenneth NYKV -Bye-

31
34

IGELSTRÖM Lars-olov
PERSSON Thommy

SILJ

TRAN

6
2

63
2 BENGTSSON Per LINK -Bye-

Djerf S.
Vinberg K.

6
2

Larsson T.
Räfsbäck R.

4
6

Olofsson M.
Rönnlund R.

6
4

Nilsson K.
Toresson K.

0
6

Skalberg A.
Saarinen A.

7
3

Ryberg J.
Johansson T.

2
6

Byhlin D.
Andersson L.

6
4

Eriksson D.
Ekholm M.

7
3

Nilsson S.
Fredriksson A.

6
2

Kristoffersson L.
Blomgren T.

3
7

Forsbäck J.
Eriksson H.

6
0

Andersson P.
Andersson J.

1
7

Colmeus C.
Magnusson R.

6
2

Nordqvist L.
Parnebo S.

4
6

Lindberg M.
Åhlund C.

6
0

Igelström L.
Bengtsson P.

1
7

Djerf S.
Räfsbäck R.

6
2

Olofsson M.
Toresson K.

5
5 *

Skalberg A.
Johansson T.

3
7

Byhlin D.
Eriksson D.

6
2

Nilsson S.
Blomgren T.

6
2

Forsbäck J.
Andersson J.

5
5

*

Colmeus C.
Parnebo S.

6
4

Lindberg M.
Bengtsson P.

2
6

Djerf S.
Toresson K.

6
0

Johansson T.
Byhlin D.

6
4

Nilsson S.
Forsbäck J.

6
2

Colmeus C.
Bengtsson P.

0
6

Djerf S.
Johansson T.

6
2

Nilsson S.
Bengtsson P.

0
6

Brons

Johansson T.
Nilsson S.

4
6

Final

Djerf S.
Bengtsson P.

0
6
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Damer Fristil
1

32
KÄTTSTRÖM Elin FINSP -Bye-

17
16

MODIGH Renee
LUNDGREN Birgitta

FRIS

KIL

7
3

9
24

GULLROS Johanna KVIK -Bye-

25
8 BERGSTRÖM Cecilia KVIK -Bye-

5
28

BÄCKMAN Christa KVIK -Bye-

21
12 HERMANSSON Catharina JÄRN -Bye-

13
20

LÖFROTH Marie FINSP -Bye-

29
4 SAVILUOTO Kaarina NYKV -Bye-

3
30

JANGNÄS Erika LULE -Bye-

19
14 GINGBORN Kajsa NYKV -Bye-

11
22

NILSSON Karina SKOG -Bye-

27
6 LUNDBERG Jenny BODE -Bye-

7
26

GANNHOLM Rebekka VILD -Bye-

23
10 RYRÅ Ellinor GOTH -Bye-

15
18

NILSSON Hannah
SELINDER Birgitta

STHL

KVIK

6
0

31
2 ANDERSSON Ida HUSK -Bye-

Kättström E.
Modigh R.

6
0

Gullros J.
Bergström C.

7
3

Bäckman C.
Hermansson C.

6
2

Löfroth M.
Saviluoto K.

0
6

Jangnäs E.
Gingborn K.

5
6

8
9

Nilsson K.
Lundberg J.

4
6

Gannholm R.
Ryrå E.

6
0

Nilsson H.
Andersson I.

0
6

Kättström E.
Gullros J.

6
0

Bäckman C.
Saviluoto K.

2
6

Gingborn K.
Lundberg J.

2
6

Gannholm R.
Andersson I.

0
6

Kättström E.
Saviluoto K.

6
0

Lundberg J.
Andersson I.

2
6

Brons

Saviluoto K.
Lundberg J.

5
6

8
10

Final

Kättström E.
Andersson I.

7
3
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Herrar Compound
1

64
GIDENSKÖLD Carl Henrik HALM -Bye-

33
32

FORSBERG Daniel
ÅSENTORP Håkan

SÖDH

BOLL

4
6

17
48

PERSSON Andreas KUNÄ -Bye-

49
16 ANDERSSON Roger KRIS -Bye-

9
56

JOHANSSON Håkan SKOG -Bye-

41
24

PERSSON Gunnar
GUSTAFSSON Mikael

JÄRN

GÄVL

3
7

25
40

LÖWSTRÖM Lennart
RÖNNQVIST Ulf

VÄXJ

LULE

6
2

57
8 GRIP Peter KUNÄ -Bye-

5
60

HULTKVIST Greger TROL -Bye-

37
28

ERIKSSON Magnus
RUDNER Jon

HUDI

FRÖS

3
7

21
44

HEDVALL Christian
HULTGREN Torsten

DALP

SUND

6
0

53
12 JONSSON Erik AVES -Bye-

13
52

SVENSSON Stig SKÖV -Bye-

45
20 GIDENSKÖLD Ulf HALM -Bye-

29
36

OLNILS Pär
ISRAELSSON Pär

BOLL

NORA

0
6

61
4 LARSSON Daniel FJÄD -Bye-

3
62

ANDERSSON Rolf SÖDT -Bye-

35
30

NORDSVAHN Lennart
CARLSSON Isak

PITE

NORA

3
7

19
46

MALM Leif KIL -Bye-

51
14 LINDEBERG Tony HUSK -Bye-

11
54

HJERPE Jari STUR -Bye-

43
22

ARVIDSSON Tim
IDERBRANDT Tobias

SÖDH

BORÅ

2
6

27
38

HJERPE Jarmo
BENGTSSON Johnny

PITE

STHL

7
1

59
6 ÖYEN Eddie KIL -Bye-

7
58

EDSTRÖM Magnus LIND -Bye-

39
26

IDERBRANT Martin
CARLSSON Peter

BORÅ

VILD

5
5

*

23
42

LARSSON Robert
PALM Mikael

SKEL

KRIS

7
3

55
10 POLAN Marcel KUNÄ -Bye-

15
50

LIDZÉN Fredrik GÄVL -Bye-

47
18 GÖRANSSON Alexandre HUDI -Bye-

31
34

ÅKERLUND Gullimar
ERIKSSON Kent

FAGE

SUND

4
6

63
2 ARNESSON Emil JÄRN -Bye-

Gidensköld C.
Åsentorp H.

7
3

Persson A.
Andersson R.

5
5

*

Johansson H.
Gustafsson M.

6
2

Löwström L.
Grip P.

2
6

Hultkvist G.
Rudner J.

6
2

Hedvall C.
Jonsson E.

2
6

Svensson S.
Gidensköld U.

6
0

Israelsson P.
Larsson D.

4
6

Andersson R.
Carlsson I.

6
0

Malm L.
Lindeberg T.

1
7

Hjerpe J.
Iderbrandt T.

3
7

Hjerpe J.
Öyen E.

2
6

Edström M.
Iderbrant M.

6
5

10
9

Larsson R.
Polan M.

2
6

Lidzén F.
Göransson A.

6
4

Eriksson K.
Arnesson E.

0
6

Gidensköld C.
Persson A.

6
2

Johansson H.
Grip P.

3
7

Hultkvist G.
Jonsson E.

4
6

Svensson S.
Larsson D.

4
6

Andersson R.
Lindeberg T.

6
4

Iderbrandt T.
Öyen E.

4
6

Edström M.
Polan M.

1
7

Lidzén F.
Arnesson E.

1
7

Gidensköld C.
Grip P.

7
1

Jonsson E.
Larsson D.

0
6

Andersson R.
Öyen E.

7
3

Polan M.
Arnesson E.

2
6

Gidensköld C.
Larsson D.

6
2

Andersson R.
Arnesson E.

6
2

Brons

Larsson D.
Arnesson E.

1
7

Final

Gidensköld C.
Andersson R.

6
0
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Damer Compound
1

16
DANIELSSON Isabell LIND -Bye-

9
8

LILJA-JOHANSSON Maria
SÖDERSTEN Lisa

JÄRN

PITE

7
1

5
12

ANDERSSON Annelie
GODLUND Eva

VETL

JÄRN

6
0

13
4

HERMANSSON Siv
STÅHLKRANTZ Sofie

JÄRN

HUSK

0
6

3
14

REPPE Zandra FRÖS -Bye-

11
6

ALVARSSON Therese
JOHANSSON Malin

VARB

KIL

0
6

7
10

LÖWSTRÖM Lena
CARLSSON Therése

VÄXJ

GÄVL

6
4

15
2 OLOFSSON Ingrid STUR -Bye-

Danielsson I.
Lilja-Johansson M.

6
0

Andersson A.
Ståhlkrantz S.

4
6

Reppe Z.
Johansson M.

2
6

Löwström L.
Olofsson I.

5
6

7
9

Danielsson I.
Ståhlkrantz S.

6
0

Johansson M.
Olofsson I.

5
5 *

Brons

Ståhlkrantz S.
Johansson M.

6
4

Final

Danielsson I.
Olofsson I.

6
2
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Herrar Klassiskt
1

64
LARSSON Bobby STAL -Bye-

33
32

THÖRN Thomas
BERKELEY Tomas

KATR

SÄTE

6
0

17
48

FEURST Kåre
EKENBERG Karl-Erik

STHL

EDSB

6
0

49
16

GRUNDWALL Ove
HJORT Erik

GÄVL

SÄTE

2
6

9
56

HELLMARK Bo ANGE -Bye-

41
24

HANSSON Thomas
SIGFRIDSSON Michael

ÖSTE

EDSB

6
4

25
40

WARD Kevin
JANTHE Peter

KARS

NYKV

2
6

57
8 GRAMSTRUP-CHRISTENSEN Magnus ULVA -Bye-

5
60

POULSEN Peter GRÄS -Bye-

37
28

SENTELL Ken
HOLM Morgan

UPPL

KARS

6
0

21
44

DAHLBERG Karl - Erik
WAHLSTEDT Rolf

AVES

STHL

0
6

53
12 EDLING Per KUNG -Bye-

13
52

JONSSON Per LIND -Bye-

45
20

MELLGREN Krister
LINDSKOG Mattias

AVES

NYKV

2
6

29
36

CEKAL Anton
ADOLFSSON Christer

AVES

ESKI

6
2

61
4 PETERSEN Niels GRIP -Bye-

3
62

OTTOSSON Martin VÄSV -Bye-

35
30

APELKVIST Ola
NYBERG Mattias

KATR

UPPL

4
6

19
46

DAHN Anders
BJÖRKLUND Kent

ALIN

EDSB

4
6

51
14 BILGER Tony ANGE -Bye-

11
54

LINDSTRÖM Lars EDSB -Bye-

43
22

DANIELSSON Hans
FORSBERG Robin

SÄTE

ESKI

0
6

27
38

ANÅKER Marcus
LINDGREN Magnus

AVES

KARS

7
1

59
6 ZIPLIES Hartmut ULVA -Bye-

7
58

BJÖRKLUND Jakob EDSB -Bye-

39
26

UNGER David
LÖÖW Veli

STHL

ESKI

1
7

23
42

JOHANNESEN Tom-Åge
DAHN Erik

TRAN

ALIN

6
0

55
10 HALLGREN Håkan AVES -Bye-

15
50

ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas KUNG -Bye-

47
18

ANDERSSON Magnus
SKÖLD Jan-Olov

STHL

ULVA

0
6

31
34

SEGER Björne
MATTSSON Lars-Åke

ULVA

GÄVL

5
6

8
9

63
2 PUMAN Kalle ESKI -Bye-

Larsson B.
Thörn T.

7
3

Feurst K.
Hjort E.

6
2

Hellmark B.
Hansson T.

6
3

Janthe P.
Gramstrup-Christensen M.

2
6

Poulsen P.
Sentell K.

7
3

Wahlstedt R.
Edling P.

2
6

Jonsson P.
Lindskog M.

6
4

Cekal A.
Petersen N.

0
6

Ottosson M.
Nyberg M.

7
1

Björklund K.
Bilger T.

0
6

Lindström L.
Forsberg R.

5
6

8
10

Anåker M.
Ziplies H.

4
6

Björklund J.
Lööw V.

6
4

Johannesen T.
Hallgren H.

5
5

*

Zetterström T.
Sköld J.

7
3

Mattsson L.
Puman K.

0
6

Larsson B.
Feurst K.

6
0

Hellmark B.
Gramstrup-Christensen M.

7
1

Poulsen P.
Edling P.

6
0

Jonsson P.
Petersen N.

5
6

8
9

Ottosson M.
Bilger T.

6
2

Forsberg R.
Ziplies H.

1
7

Björklund J.
Johannesen T.

6
0

Zetterström T.
Puman K.

3
7

Larsson B.
Hellmark B.

6
2

Poulsen P.
Petersen N.

6
2

Ottosson M.
Ziplies H.

4
6

Björklund J.
Puman K.

0
6

Larsson B.
Poulsen P.

6
2

Ziplies H.
Puman K.

0
6

Brons

Poulsen P.
Ziplies H.

6
0

Final

Larsson B.
Puman K.

6
4
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Damer Klassiskt
1

32
BJÖRKLUND Lina EDSB -Bye-

17
16

EKENBERG Elisabeth
LARSSON Jessica

EDSB

NORA

7
3

9
24

CARLSSON Eijvor ALIN -Bye-

25
8 HÖIJER Millan FALU -Bye-

5
28

PALM Margaretha ANGE -Bye-

21
12 WALKER Debi FISK -Bye-

13
20

BERGSTEN Christina ANGE -Bye-

29
4 PERSSON Marie TRAN -Bye-

3
30

SEGER Erika KUNG -Bye-

19
14

NILSSON Jessica
GYLLHAG Jane

FISK

ESKI

0
6

11
22

JANSSON Anna KUNG -Bye-

27
6 GINGBORN Camilla NYKV -Bye-

7
26

IDÉHN Ingalill GOTH -Bye-

23
10 LINDKVIST Veronika SÄTE -Bye-

15
18

LARSSON Emelie
HED Julia

SÄTE

SILJ

6
2

31
2 LÖFSTEDT Charlotte KUNG -Bye-

Björklund L.
Ekenberg E.

7
1

Carlsson E.
Höijer M.

6
0

Palm M.
Walker D.

6
0

Bergsten C.
Persson M.

0
6

Seger E.
Gyllhag J.

6
0

Jansson A.
Gingborn C.

0
6

Idéhn I.
Lindkvist V.

4
6

Larsson E.
Löfstedt C.

2
6

Björklund L.
Carlsson E.

6
2

Palm M.
Persson M.

0
6

Seger E.
Gingborn C.

2
6

Lindkvist V.
Löfstedt C.

3
7

Björklund L.
Persson M.

6
0

Gingborn C.
Löfstedt C.

6
4

Brons

Persson M.
Löfstedt C.

5
5

*

Final

Björklund L.
Gingborn C.

6
2
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Herrar Långbåge
1

64
SÖDERBERG Leif STOC -Bye-

33
32

BERGNER Greger
NORLING Axel

KVIK

HUDI

6
0

17
48

JOHANSSON Bengt
ERIKSSON Johan

FRÖS

FALU

6
0

49
16 JONSSON Christoffer KARK -Bye-

9
56

HOLMGREN Gunnar SÖDH -Bye-

41
24

LUNDGREN Roger
EKLUND Tommy

FRÖS

WIJ

4
6

25
40

LOVÉN Leif
BERGGREN Lars

REJM

WIJ

6
0

57
8 KÄLLHULT Björn ALIN -Bye-

5
60

CLAESSON Torulf REJM -Bye-

37
28

ERIKSSON Anders
MESSER Mattias

WIJ

ALIN

0
6

21
44

BEXANDER Roland
GREN Joakim

FISK

STHL

6
0

53
12 SPÅNG Gilbert IGGE -Bye-

13
52

ARNSTÖM SAND Gunnar STOC -Bye-

45
20

BERGQUIST Magnus
LEHTO Kenneth

BORÅ

FALU

5
5 *

29
36

GRÄNTZ Erik
PUMAN Mikael

STOC

ESKI

5
6

7
8

61
4 ANDRE Marcus FRIS -Bye-

3
62

WALLNER Stig-Göran GÄVL -Bye-

35
30

TÄNG Tomas
KLÖFVER Mikael

GÄVL

GÄVL

6
0

19
46

NILSSON Peter
PETERSSON Ulf

ÖSTE

ÖSTE

6
4

51
14 OLOFSSON Rikard FALU -Bye-

11
54

CARLSSON Bo ALIN -Bye-

43
22

BERGÖÖ Pontus
DOMEIJ Jan

FISK

GÄVL

2
6

27
38

SJÖHOLM Stig
JOHANSSON Kristoffer

ENVI

FRÖS

6
2

59
6 CARLSSON Lennart KVIK -Bye-

7
58

JOHANSSON Kenneth REJM -Bye-

39
26

KALLIO Isto
ARNSTRÖM Joakim

FRÖS

STOC

4
6

23
42

ANTMAN Robert
ANDERSSON Bertil

WIJ

UVEN

7
3

55
10 ENROS Tomas STOC -Bye-

15
50

BERGÖÖ Ludvig FISK -Bye-

47
18

LINDSTRÖM Samuel
PERSSON Egon

BODE

KRIS

0
6

31
34

JEDENBY Ola
SVANBERG Roland

ROSL

WIJ

6
0

63
2 SUNDH Lars ÖSTE -Bye-

Söderberg L.
Bergner G.

6
0

Johansson B.
Jonsson C.

4
6

Holmgren G.
Eklund T.

7
1

Lovén L.
Källhult B.

5
5

*

Claesson T.
Messer M.

3
7

Bexander R.
Spång G.

5
6

7
9

Arnstöm Sand G.
Lehto K.

6
2

Puman M.
Andre M.

5
6

7
9

Wallner S.
Täng T.

6
0

Nilsson P.
Olofsson R.

6
2

Carlsson B.
Domeij J.

6
0

Sjöholm S.
Carlsson L.

1
7

Johansson K.
Arnström J.

6
2

Antman R.
Enros T.

7
3

Bergöö L.
Persson E.

4
6

Jedenby O.
Sundh L.

2
6

Söderberg L.
Jonsson C.

6
2

Holmgren G.
Lovén L.

6
2

Messer M.
Spång G.

6
0

Arnstöm Sand G.
Andre M.

5
6

9
10

Wallner S.
Nilsson P.

4
6

Carlsson B.
Carlsson L.

0
6

Johansson K.
Antman R.

0
6

Persson E.
Sundh L.

6
0

Söderberg L.
Holmgren G.

6
2

Messer M.
Andre M.

6
4

Nilsson P.
Carlsson L.

6
4

Antman R.
Persson E.

2
6

Söderberg L.
Messer M.

6
4

Nilsson P.
Persson E.

6
5

9
7

Brons

Messer M.
Persson E.

4
6

Final

Söderberg L.
Nilsson P.

6
4
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SM 2012
Bollnäs Bågskytteklubb (2)
Höghammarhallen, Bollnäs, From 17-03-2012 to 18-03-2012

Damer Långbåge
1

16
JÖNSSON Eva ÖSTE -Bye-

9
8

ANTMAN Viola
KARLSSON Ida

WIJ

GÄVL

2
6

5
12

BERG PERSSON Carina ÖSTE -Bye-

13
4 SVARTVIK Monica FISK -Bye-

3
14

ARONSSON Eva TIMR -Bye-

11
6 SUNDIN Anette KVIK -Bye-

7
10

GODLUND Anne
ERIKSSON Eva

JÄRN

WIJ

6
4

15
2 DOMEIJ Ulla GÄVL -Bye-

Jönsson E.
Karlsson I.

6
2

Berg Persson C.
Svartvik M.

6
2

Aronsson E.
Sundin A.

6
2

Godlund A.
Domeij U.

1
7

Jönsson E.
Berg Persson C.

4
6

Aronsson E.
Domeij U.

7
3

Brons

Jönsson E.
Domeij U.

4
6

Final

Berg Persson C.
Aronsson E.

6
2
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